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Table B-1. Draft EIS Distribution List 

Name Email 
Baranski, Cory 

 

Hernandez, Heather derosa.heather@gmail.com 
Weiter, Erich erich.weiter@gmail.com 
Punsalan, Amanda amandapunsalan@msn.com 
Peters, Michael cougfan93@gmail.com 
Grefalda, Emiyl emily.grefalda@gmail.com 
Stamon , Kristopher  stamon_k@yahoo.com 
Mayhew, Ronald oldwrenchr@gmail.com 
Summerhill, Anna summerhill266@hotmail.com 
Mottman , Patty  pattymottman@dwt.com 
Houser, Jaimie blkbell@yahoo.com 
Field, Kim kimlates@gmail.com 
Parrish, Joanne Joanne1639@aol.com 
Duggan, Judith judithduggan@comcast.net 
Nelson , B. brenden60@gmail.com 
Cuthbert, Amanda Cuthbertamanda@yahoo.com 
Bennett, Kiersten kbennett4029@gmail.com 
Douglas , Shane therealsdoug@gmail.com 
Richeson , Daryl  daryl.richeson@gmail.com 
Baghirov , Raechelle  r.baghirov@gmail.com 
Warchola, Danee adk254@msn.com 
Wood, Shelby shelby.wood25@yahoo.com 
Maiuri, Josh alphabravo_23@yahoo.com 
Wolff, Sara sara_wolff@comcast.net 
Hukee, Tricia tlhukee@gmail.com 
Wescovich, Tammy tammywescovich@msn.com 
Bowen, Jeannie jeanniebowen@outlook.com 
Palo, Nanette paloroad@gmail.com 
Garrison, Debbie debbiegarrison@comcast.net 
Taylor, Chris cbt011@comcast.net 
Tilson, Diana  dianafoxtilson@gmail.com 
Judah, Liesl liesl.judah@gmail.com 
True, Eric simpletone@gmail.com 
Bero, Diane dbero@msn.com 
Miller, Patricia patmiller11@comcast.net 
Miller, James jlmiller58@msn.com 
Coombes, Rhonda radarudwc@yahoo.com 
Miles, Kristina rinian@comcast.net 
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Name Email 
Buswell, Jenna jennabuswell12@gmail.com 
Stapley, Walter wksiii@msn.com 
Daniels, April pearlhorn@aol.com 
LaPeer, Fredrick scottlapeer@gmail.com 
Hess, Jacquie jehess7@hotmail.com 
Waller, Rebecca ms.becky.waller@gmail.com 
Wetzel, Glynis glyniswetzel@gmail.com 
Ashmore , Jenelle gorton.jenelle@gmail.com 
Shandrow, Pat pat@shandrow.net 
Allen, Jerald L jpaperguy@comcast.net 
Sidor, Kyle kyle.sidor@sslandinc.com 
DeRosia, Marlo derosiam@hotmail.com 
Schumock, Philip pschumock@stella-jones.com 
Bowers, Joyce  

 

Crawford, Mark mncrawf@comcast.net 
Coe, David dcoe70@gmail.com 
Yanasak, Chris cbyanasak@gmail.com 
Flores, Luis lf82252@aol.com 
Ingraham, Jason jason_ingraham@hotmail.com 
Markham, Cynthia flying_horse_ranch@yahoo.com 
Newby, Janet whinerjl@yahoo.com 
Erickson, Sarah saraherickson24@gmail.com 
Romano, Jim jim@wannacupcake.com 
Bowers, William wgbowers@comcast.net 
Neighbors, Mariah mjneighbors@gmail.com 
Carr, Christine julyredhead75@gmail.com 
Neighbors, Jeremie milkmanj@gmail.com 
England, Katie  d-kengland@msn.com 
Mergel, LaMonica mergelhome@msn.com 
Gettel, Nadine ashley98374@comcast.net 
Arens, Jessica arens.jessica@gmail.com 
Winger, Michael mgwwgw@msn.com 
Parchman, Susan susanparchman@comcast.net 
Kase Nagai, Laura laurajoy31@yahoo.com 
Knox, Liz lizknox74@hotmail.com 
Rieger, William puyai@centurylink.net 
Palumbo, Dawn palumbo4@juno.com 
Beckley, Heidi Hbeckley@live.com 
Hopkins, John JLH396@comcast.net 
Fent, Sarah hattrick6@comcast.net 
Arney, Tracey tarney50@gmail.com 
Johnson , Jacob  jakeandthefatcat@hotmail.com 
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Sowden, Wendy tworotties4ever@gmail.com 
Wright, Laura laurawright10@yahoo.com 
Gunnarson, Judy judygunnarson@comcast.net 
Zan, Alfredo azo_85@yahoo.com 
Hurd, Shirley sjhurd30@hotmail.com 
Wardle, Maryellen  hawklady12@hotmail.com 
BRADFORD, TERESA etent83@msn.com 
Komenda, Crystal cjkomenda@gmail.com 
Fochtman, Kevin kevin@pccomposites.com 
Peterson, Miyuki miyukipete@hotmail.com 
Bittenbender, Caryl dcbitt@comcast.net 
Sanders, Monica monicamiras@yahoo.com 
Robarge, Kent 

 

Josten, Elizabeth  jostenfamily@outlook.com 
Engelbeck, Karie engelbeck@comcast.net 
Armijo, Julie julie@armijoinvestigations.com 
Whipple, Carol carolann_49@live.com 
Burkhead, Eric ericburkhead@comcast.net 
Karr, Joseph jk@joekarr.com 
Dildine , Ryan  rcdildine@icloud.com 
Stahnke, Denise denisue@comcast.net 
Conrad, Tanya tanya_conrad@hotmail.com 
Blevins, Melinda melsparties@yahoo.com 
Potter, Richard richard.d.potter11@gmail.com 
Hembrow, Juanita cjhembrow@gmail.com 
Treakle, Terri treaksgal@icloud.com 
Petersen, William wkpetersen@aol.com 
Petersen, Bill wkpetersen@aol.com 
Martineau, Nicole shoequeen_1999@yahoo.com 
Colombo, Joseph joe_colombo@hotmail.com 
Ford , Bill  billford1962@gmail.com 
Perry, Ron rlperry1709@gmail.com 
Vallie, Todd tvtacoma@comcast.net 
Arnwtt, Michelle marnett65@outlok.com 
Webb, Carrie Amillionfreckles@gmail.com 
Saum, Penniw penniesaum@me.com 
Mearns, Ashley poetmaybe@yahoo.com 
Vrooman, Koleen tkvrooom@hotmail.com 
Noll, Teresa tlcnoll1991@gmail.com 
Perkins, Leeroy leeroy@nventure.com 
Meyers, Michelle mgm9292@comcast.net 
Berg, David dbberg@gmail.com 
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Name Email 
DeRosier, DeAnn deannderosier@comcast.net 
Taute, Keanan keanantaute@hotmail.com 
Wusterbarth Brown, Sandy sandywb@q.com 
Wagner, Eugene eewagner77@hotmail.com 
Beckley, Elizabeth 

 

Van Horn, Kelsey  potter.kelsey@gmail.com 
McCafferty, Chris ccmccafferty@gmail.com 
Fitzpatrick, Alena alenaoviatt@gmail.com 
Lawrence, Sara sara.ls.lawrence@gmail.com 
Hunter, Claire eliseclaire5555@gmail.com 
Turner, Cass casst@seanet.com 
Atkinson, Susan grandma4xs@gmail.com 
Crowston, Lance lcrowston@msn.com 
Olah, Kimberly  Kimberolah5@gmail.com 
Nickey, Karen knickey3451@yahoo.com 
McNamara, Karen kmcnamara@washingtonea.org 
Gustaves, Clay clay.gustaves@williams.com 
Smith, Preston prestonclarkesmith@gmail.com 
Jacobson, Charles jacobsonc@comcast.net 
Bondar, Dmitriy seattlesteelllc@gmail.com 
Rash, Jordan rash.jordan@gmail.com 
Reeves, Lisa lisa.reeves1@aol.com 
Hassur, Michael hassurmichael@gmail.com 
Johnston, Suzanne golfguyz@hotmail.com 
Westfall, Janine living4him214@hotmail.com 
Daniels , Adrianna a_whisnant@msn.com 
Cowin, Katherine  katherine@bulldogplumbing.com 
Ross, Jean jprossjellybean@gmail.com 
Akerman, Christopher christopher_akerman@hotmail.com 
Samborsky, Mike msamborsky55@gmail.com 
Gustaves, Clay Clay.Gustaves@Williams.com 
Westmoreland, Jason jason.westmoreland@williams.com 
Kautzman, Matt matt.kautzman@williams.com 
Ross, Jeremiah jeremiah.p.ross@williams.com 
Larsen, Suzanne funinvegas@gmail.com 
Fox, Martin Martin@muckleshoot.nsn.us 
Fox, Martin martin.fox@muckleshoot.nsn.us 
Reynon, Brandon brandon.reynon@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov 
Dinubilo, Shaun sdinubilo@squaxin.us 
Stryker, Phil strykpc_10@live.com 
Foerster, Kurt emeraldfoerster@hotmail.com 
Salisbury, Paula paulajeansalisbury@gmail.com 
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Name Email 
Swanson, Carrie cbswanky@comcast.net 
Fernandez, Gisele zarster1@msn.com 
Citizen, Good 

 

Zulauf Wert, Stefanie steffiezu1@aol.com 
Streifel, Janet janet.g.streifel@gmail.com 
Chalk, Jimmy Chalkjimmy@yahoo.com 
Fitzgerald, Charles chuck@northwest-designs.com 
Myrick, Bob Bobmyrick@msn.com 
Wright, Kristi  mastercraft2121@gmail.com 
Trenhaile, Jeremy jeremytrenhaile@yahoo.com 
Blyth, Leanne lmblyth@yahoo.com 
Herbert-Hill, Maxine mherberthill@hotmail.com 
Pierce, Art artnjaeplus2@gmail.com 
De Groot, David degrood@comcast.net 
Silvernail, Stan stanleyfromorting@comcast.net 
Wicka, Karri karriwicka@outlook.com 
Wicka, Karri karriw59@hotmail.com 
Witting, Karilee karilee.witting@gmail.com 
Leisner, Andrew Andrewjleisner@gmail.com 
Thomson, Mike saintbernard99@gmail.com 
Armatis , Ashley ashleyarmatis@yahoo.com 
Peterson, NanCee nancee.peterson@yahoo.com 
Buchanan, Sherry cushopn111@aol.com 
Rennaker, Jerri garynjerri@hotmail.com 
Clinton, James 

 

Vaslet, Tina tvaslet@piercetransit.org 
Silvernail, Carol 

 

Mcmackin, Andrea amcmackin@live.com 
DeWolf, Tim tsdewolf@gmail.com 
Cartwright, Kevin chicoan@comcast.net 
Powell, Elaine ejpowell45@comcast.net 
Byrd, Scott scottb1062@gmail.com 
Valenzuela , Allena  altaavalenz@gmail.com 
Fraser, Tom lethaltom@gmail.com 
Hudson, Halley halleyhudson@hotmail.com 
Aaron, Daniel danaaron95@gmail.com 
Vines, Forrest forvines@gmail.com 
Nilsby, Juanita  jnilsby01@gmail.com 
McKean, Paul nwpaul1234@comcast.net 
Hays, Elisa livn5rules@gmail.com 
Hays, Elisa elisa@elisahays.com 
Slaughter, Chris slaughter.chris@gmail.com 
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Name Email 
Schneider, Terry compositeconcepts@comcast.net 
Burhenn, Brian bcburhenn@gmail.com 
Kent-Napier , Lavada zque2017@gmail.com 
Evanger, Miriam miriamevanger@aol.com 
GILLIAM-BARRETT, Dolores deegilliambarrett@comcast.net 
Haddenham , Tina oliveoyl2k@aol.com 
McDonald, Wendy  disneygeld33@gmail.com 
Teodoro, Nancy Nancyat6910@gmail.com 
Wallace, Scott scottwallace395@gmail.com 
P, J 

 

McDonald, Brian mr.boogedy@gmail.com 
Bedlion , Sarah  niemi.sarah@gmail.com 
Bedlion , George  gbedlion3@gmail.com 
Gustafson, Arla arla@newellhunt.com 
Davies, K smeagols_bane@yahoo.com 
Smith, Katie ksmith235@hotmail.com 
Smith, Andrew andrewattheu@hotmail.com 
McMackin, Patrick pmackin@hotmail.com 
Anthony, Rick and Janet  janetanthony47@outlook.com 
Wild, Scott wildscott@gmail.com 
Teitzel/Isaksen, Rebbecca beckyteitzel1960@gmail.com 
Miles, Laurahurt lemiles1@aol.com 
Anderson , Kurt  kurtanderson775@yahoo.com 
MCDOWELL, ROBERT AND REBECCA beckyjomcd@yahoo.com 
Vosburgh, Deborah dnvosburgh@comcast.net 
Bristow, Libbie libbiecb@comcast.net 
Shanks, Kareen knshanks@hotmail.com 
Sanderson, Cindy cindyLsanderson@msn.com 
Shadko, Heather heather1002h@yahoo.com 
Turner, Kathy krturner2507@msn.com 
Kienholz , Diane  dianekienholz@aol.com 
Engelbeck, Kari engelbeck@comcast.net 
Studebakers, Chanel 

 

Ragan, Michael Ragan55@comcast.net 
Studebaker, Chanel  chanelstudebaker@gmailco 
Studebaker, Chanel chanelstudebaker@gmail.com 
Bristow, Peter bristowp@comcast.net 
Crabb, Robin robincrabb@msn.com 
Pemberton , Barbara  horatios76@gmail.com 
Hamburg, Jee unne35@gmail.com 
Ryan, Eric ryanet77@gmail.com 
Smith, Jamie smithjlt@hotmail.com 



 KNUTSON FARMS INDUSTRIAL PARK PROJECT ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT STATEMENT 
APPENDIX B – DRAFT EIS DISTRIBUTION LIST 

 

DECEMBER 2023  B-7 

Name Email 
Hermann, Darice daricehermann@gmail.com 
Foster, Dawn fosterfam@gmail.com 
Durrett, Sue suedurrett755@hotmail.com 
Berry, Michael ttutheory@gmail.com 
Bryan, Tana mulewrangler2003@yahoo.com 
Segers, Melissa segersmt@comcast.net 
Sundahl, David DAVIDSUNDAHLJR@YAHOO.COM 
Douglas, Andre mmackfitness94@gmail.com 
Chisholm, Chris chris@wolfcamp.com 
Matsukawa, Dana matsukawadana@yahoo.com 
Brown, Michael michael@flycatcherfile.com 
Howard, Fred fjhboxster@comcast.net 
Beerman, Patrick patrick.beerman@gmail.com 
Beeler, Kristin krisbeeler8@gmail.com 
Goodhue, Jane janegoodhue@gmail.com 
Moore, Constance cmoore5817@comcast.net 
Moore, Connie cmoore5817@comcast.net 
Palmer, Cari cj_radio@hotmail.com 
Wilcox, Janeen wcewilcox@aol.com 
Gustafson, Sharon gustafsonsa@yahoo.com 
Boulet, Carrie carrieboulet@comcast.net 
Bedlion, Sarah niemi.sarah@gmail.com 
Cook, Charlene dbccook@comcast.net 
Kajca, Peter fivekajca@comcast.net 
Peachey, John M jpeache@juno.com 
Stahl, Rebecca  rebkstahl@hotmail.com 
Saarela, Linda lsaarela2016@gmail.com 
Woodke, Mark woodke2215@comcast.net 
Dega, Sherry sherrydega@gmail.com 
Hope, Neil neilrhope@gmail.com 
Yost, Debra deeber_98372@yahoo.com 
Palmer, Mark tranquilo1014@comcast.net 
Moreno-Sills, Amy amysills@yahoo.com 
Myers, David davidrmyers65@yahoo.com 
Slama, Mike mike.slama.coho@gmail.com 
Van Winkle, Phyllis plvanwinkle@msn.com 
Hamilton, Cory chamiltonkcli@gmail.com 
Macadangdang, Craig cmacada@att.net 
McCoy, A mccoymedia12@gmail.com 
Davidson, Anne-Marie amkdavidson@gmail.com 
Brown, Susan sdbrown44@hotmail.com 
Hillman, Kristen kristen_hillman@hotmail.com 
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Name Email 
Rink, Stacia  stacia6rink@gmail.com 
Cronk, Joan joancronk@comcast.net 
Alhadeff, Anjovon annie@nationalsafetyinc.com 
Hamilton, Katherine kyamaokah@gmail.com 
Sutton, Dayna b.s.ranch@centurytel.net 
Kajca, Laurie fivekajca@comcast.net 
Wetzel, David wetzelworld@gmail.com 
Riley, Kathy kriley180@gmail.com 
Shadko, Hollis holly1004h@yahoo.com 
Segers, Nathan  n8cgrs@gmail.com 
Kempff, Paul paulkempff@gmail.com 
Eims, Penny eims1@live.com 
Slama, M Michael mike.slama.coho@gmail.com 
Downs, Timothy timothydowns@hotmail.com 
Smith, Daniel dsmith@cdb-law.com 
Turner, Jennifer jturner00@gmail.com 
Binkiewicz, Vicky binkibunch@comcast.net 
Levy, Judith levy98390@gmail.com 
Kohli, Mary makohli2@me.com 
Showacy, Bev EBEMS@msn.com 
Schlekewey, Nancy schlekeborg@hotmail.com 
Schaller, Tina 

 

Calata, Erin erin.calata@gmail.com 
Velez, Rosie rvsd585@comcast.net 
Shaw, Matt m.shaw70@live.com 
Johnson, Carol teacherz1@comcast.net 
Taylor, Karen multipleventures@comcast.net 
Taylor, Tom  sinkswimorski@gmail.com 
Demorow, Dixie dixied@outlook.com 
Paulsen, Camille camillespaulsen@gmail.com 
Velez, Rosalia rvsd585@comcast.net  

kayst4me@hotmail.com 
Slama, Mike mikeslama2@aol.com 
Wulfekuhle, Leslie lesliewulfekuhle@gmail.com 
Beach, Brad beach.brad@nisqually-nsn.gov 
Bullchild, Annette "Nettsie" bullchild.annette@nisqually-nsn.gov 
Williams - Northwest Pipeline 

 

Muckleshoot Indian Tribe 
 

Puyallup Indian Tribe 
 

Squaxin Island Tribe 
 

Nisqually Indian Tribe 
 

Baranski, Cory  
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Name Email 
Hernandez, Heather derosa.heather@gmail.com 
Weiter, Erich erich.weiter@gmail.com 
Punsalan, Amanda amandapunsalan@msn.com 
Peters, Michael cougfan93@gmail.com 
Grefalda, Emiyl emily.grefalda@gmail.com 
Stamon , Kristopher  stamon_k@yahoo.com 
Mayhew, Ronald oldwrenchr@gmail.com 
Summerhill, Anna summerhill266@hotmail.com 
Mottman , Patty  pattymottman@dwt.com 
Houser, Jaimie blkbell@yahoo.com 
Field, Kim kimlates@gmail.com 
Parrish, Joanne Joanne1639@aol.com 
Duggan, Judith judithduggan@comcast.net 
Nelson , B. brenden60@gmail.com 
Cuthbert, Amanda Cuthbertamanda@yahoo.com 
Bennett, Kiersten kbennett4029@gmail.com 
Douglas , Shane therealsdoug@gmail.com 
Richeson , Daryl  daryl.richeson@gmail.com 
Baghirov , Raechelle  r.baghirov@gmail.com 
Warchola, Danee adk254@msn.com 
Wood, Shelby shelby.wood25@yahoo.com 
Maiuri, Josh alphabravo_23@yahoo.com 
Wolff, Sara sara_wolff@comcast.net 
Hukee, Tricia tlhukee@gmail.com 
Wescovich, Tammy tammywescovich@msn.com 
Bowen, Jeannie jeanniebowen@outlook.com 
Palo, Nanette paloroad@gmail.com 
Garrison, Debbie debbiegarrison@comcast.net 
Taylor, Chris cbt011@comcast.net 
Tilson, Diana  dianafoxtilson@gmail.com 
Judah, Liesl liesl.judah@gmail.com 
True, Eric simpletone@gmail.com 
Bero, Diane dbero@msn.com 
Miller, Patricia patmiller11@comcast.net 
Miller, James jlmiller58@msn.com 
Coombes, Rhonda radarudwc@yahoo.com 
Miles, Kristina rinian@comcast.net 
Buswell, Jenna jennabuswell12@gmail.com 
stapley, walter wksiii@msn.com 
Daniels, April pearlhorn@aol.com 
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Name Email 
LaPeer, Fredrick scottlapeer@gmail.com 

 

 


